
Sunrise 206 4 22

Contemporary 4 bedroom home
Open plan kitchen, dining & living
Entertainer’s kitchen with WIP
Master with ensuite & WIR
Alfresco off main living
Laundry in the Garage

F E A T U R E S

Living:
Garage:
Alfresco:
Porch

TOTAL:

horizonpm.com.au
yourhome@horizonpm.com.au

138.69 m²
40.36 m²
21.93 m²

5.29 m²



206.27 m²

A R E A

Photographs and illustrations are intended to be a visual aid only.
All information is subject to change without notice. 
Please direct any inquiries to Horizon Projects Mackay Pty Ltd.


